STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
211 NORTH BROADWAY
WICHITA, KANSAS

## WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

		OIL AND GAS COMBress	Box 631; Amarillo, Texas	
Te	pplicant) pase (Farm Name) Bruno	Meyer "A"	Well No. 1	
CNE S	1980 from	south west. Se	ec. 16Twp.33S Rge. 30(55) - (W)	
Co	ounty Meade	Fi	teld Name (if any) Hugoton	
То	otal Depth 5,8291	OilGasDr	y Hole X	
Wa	Was well log filed with application? yes If not, explain:			
***				
_				
Da	Date and hour plugging is desired to begin <u>January 22, 1957</u> Plugging of the well will be done in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.			
P1				
of				
Name of the person on the lease in charge of well			ell for owner	
-	Ace Baldwin	Address	Dumas, Texas	
 P1			Dumas, Texas	
	Lugging Contractor Forbe	es Casing Pulling Unit		
P1	Lugging Contractor Forbe	es Casing Pulling Unit	· ·	
P1 Ad	Lugging Contractor Forbe Lugging Contractor's Lice ddress Great Bend, Ka	es Casing Pulling Unitense No.	vell should be sent to	
P1 Ad	Lugging Contractor Forbe Lugging Contractor's Lice ddress Great Bend.Kanvoice covering assessmen	es Casing Pulling Unitense No.	well should be sent to	
Pl Ad In	Lugging Contractor Forbe Lugging Contractor's Lice ddress Great Bend.Kanvoice covering assessmen	es Casing Pulling Unit ense No. ansas nt for plugging this v	well should be sent to Box 631 Amarillo, Texas	
Pl Ad In	Lugging Contractor Forbe Lugging Contractor's Lice ddress Great Bend.Ke nvoice covering assessmen  Dan P. Long  nd payment will be guaran	es Casing Pulling Unit ense No.  ansas  nt for plugging this v  Address  nteed by applicant.	well should be sent to  Box 631  Amarillo, Texas	
Pl Ad In  ar	Lugging Contractor Forbe Lugging Contractor's Lice lidress Great Bend, Ke nvoice covering assessmen  Dan P. Long  Ind payment will be guaranteed to be presented to be guaranteed to be guarantee	es Casing Pulling Unit ense No.  ansas  nt for plugging this v  Address  nteed by applicant.	well should be sent to Box 631 Amarillo, Texas	
Pl Ad In	Lugging Contractor Forbe Lugging Contractor's Lice ddress Great Bend.Ke nvoice covering assessmen  Dan P. Long  nd payment will be guaran	es Casing Pulling Unit ense No.  ansas  nt for plugging this v  Address  nteed by applicant.	well should be sent to  Box 631  Amarillo, Texas	

Wichita, Kansas

15-119-10188-0000



## STATE OF KANSAS

## STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

CONSERVATION DIVISION 211 NORTH BROADWAY WICHITA, KANSAS

January 21, 1957

Well No.

4

Lease

Feyer MAR

Description

CIVE SW 16-33-30W

County

Feade

File No.

131:-33

The Shamrock Gil & Gas Corporation 5 Tan P. Long Fox 631 Amerillo, Texas

Centlemen:

This letter is your authority to plug the above subject well, in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission. When you are ready to plug this well, please contact our District Plugging Supervisor, Mr. M. A. Rives, Rox C. Pratt, Kansas.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION

S.S. Greider

WELL PLUGGING SUPERVISOR

cc:

District Plugging Supervisor